
metroDOS 
Call Detail Records Records for Target Number 

Duration . . DIR. ri.' Dialed Number 11431 trli, 
Cali FWD -Bus 

• 

'i'l•iiiii }FEEM 
• 

Ending 
Switch 

Det t; 
Sector 

, ' 
Tower 

9/15/2009 21:18 27 0.16 Incomin• Call r" --- t Answered 
9/16/2009 07:47:52 0:26 Incomin• Call Answered Call FWD -No R ItaurataLJA 1 1 112 1 112 
9/16/2009 07:48:440:24 Out ••i • Call Answered None Ill n airniii 1 1 112 3 074 
9/16/2009 07:48:45 0:23 Incomin• Call Answered Call FWD -Bus Ea•u•aliailLaLti1Elee.,/ 
9/16/2009 08:05:18 0:18 Inconi • Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 112 1 112 
9/16/2009 08:29:47 0:33 Incomin• Call Answered LEILLIASLIACMI Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 112 1 112 
9/16/2009 13:35:59 6:01 Out•oin • Call Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 112 3 538 
9/16/2009 14:38:44 0:15 Incomin• Call Not Answered None Bo nton Beach2 SW4 1 066 1 066 
9/16/2009 15:12:39 1:33 Out•oin• Call Answered None nton Beach2 SW4 2 284 3 508 
9/16/2009 15:15:56 0:35 Out•°in• Call Answered None 1:flE1.iii 3 508 3 508 
9/16/2009 15:15:58 0:33 Ince/win• Can Answered Call FWD -Bus 1. s21 
9/16/2009 15:16:53 1:25 Out•oin• Call Answered None Illgir MnawN 3 508 3 508 
9/16/2009 15:18:25 1:28 Out•oi • Call Answered None 3 508 3 508 
9/16/2009 17:32:03 1:01 Out•oi • Call Answered None I. 3 508 3 508 
9/16/2009 17:34:11 0:43 Out an• Call Answered None I. 3 508 3 508 
9/16/2009 17:41:49 026 Out an• Can Answered Outside Home Switch . : 

• I I • 17:41:59 023 Incomi • Call Answered Outside Home Switch : • 3 517 2 517 
9/16/2009 17:42:31 1:02 Out•oin Can Answered None : nl. ach2 SW4 2 517 2 517 
9/16/2009 18:48:09 0:26 Incomi • Call Not Answered Outside Home Switch B • nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 240 

• • i : 18:48:290:02 Incomi •Call Answered Call FWD - No Re Non ach1 Elsa 
• f • • • 18:53:43 026 Incomi Can Not Answered Outside Home Switch : . • SW4 3 240 3 240 

• 18:54:02 0:23 Incomin. Can Answered Call FWD- No R- B• nton Beach! SW3 
9/16/2009 18:58:35 016 Out• of Call Answered None REE:in • Elawil 3 240 3 240 
9116/2009 18:58:36 0:16 Incomin. Call Answered Call FWD • Bus ii...'nElaa,l 
9/16/2009 18:58:54 0:31 Out•ol •Call Answered None 3 240 3 240 
9/16/2009 21:42:26 0:05 Incomi Call Answered Cal FWD - No R IlinElaiJI 3 508 3 508 
9/16/2009 22:48:30 1:33 Out•ol Can Answered None Illgirlint:MELIElawil 3 508 1 066 
9/17/2009 09:20:23 1:03 Out•oin Can Answered None 1 112 1 112 
9/17/2009 11:40:18 0:37 Out•oin• Can Answered None • • SW4 2 071 1 112 
9/17/2009 12.47:36 0:04 Incomi • Call Answered • qM L nton a • "e ULLA 3 240 3 240 
9/17/2009 12:48274:07 Out•oin• Can Answered None ._. A nton Bea• 1' ai.jj 3 240 3 240 
9/17/2009 12 52:49 223 Out•oi •Call Answered None nton Beach2 SW4 3 240 3 240 
9/17/2009 15:07:24 6:59 Out oi • Call Answered None Lginiarn€1a,i1 3 240 3 240 
9/17/2009 16:56:55 9:30 Out•oi • Call Answered Outside Home Switch nton Beachl SW3 
9/17/2009 16:57:05 9:27 Incomin. Call Answered Outside Home Switch neon Beach SW4 3 071 3 508 
9/17/2009 17:21:08 0:24 Incomin. Call Answered Call FWD - No Re• Lthiennhisin 3 508 3 508 
9/17/2009 17:29:39 0:23 Oul•oi • Call Answered None linUAA 3 508 3 508 
9/17/2009 17:29:40 0:22 Incomin. Call Answered Call FWD -Bus "iiRi1;rTT i94(
9/17/2009 17:31:12 0:34 Out•oin• Can Answered None 3 508 3 508 
9/17/2009 17:32:02 14:33 Out cm• Call Answered None • • 3 508 3 240 
9/17/2009 18:21:40 0:37 Out oin Cat Answered None • Lliaii 3 240 3 240 

35 of 108 

EFTA00240243


